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2018 Fall New Freshman Orientation

SUNDAY, August 12t 2018

8:00 am - 7:00 pm All Students Check in at the Welcome Center

*Get Student ID prior to going to housing*

Campus tours (starting in the Student Success Center)
Family Orientation (11:30 am) - Residence Center

Moving into Residence Center

Financial Aid, Student Accounts, Disability Services, Career
Services offices open in the Student Success Center

8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Lunch available in the Café
($12.75 full meal without meal plan, a la carte available)
Check-in remains open in the Student Success Center

12:00 pm - 1:00 pm

1:00 - 5:00
pm pm Campus tours (starting in the Student Success Center)

Family Orientation (1:30 pm) - Residence Center

Moving into Residence Center

Financial Aid, Student Accounts, Disability Services, Career
Services offices open in the Student Success Center

Technology Sessions
Welcome Center Help Desk

ACCUPLACER Exam - Learning Lab
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5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Dinner available in the Café
($12.75 full meal without meal plan, a la carte available)

MONDAY, August 13t 2018

Orientation - DAY 1

Breakfast in the Café

8:00 am - 9:00 am

9:00 am - 9:30 am

9:30 am - 12:00 pm

12:00 pm - 1:00 pm

LUNCH

1:00 pm - 2:30 pm

2:30 pm - 3:00 pm

Group B: Career Services, LTC Lecture Room

Group C: Financial Aid, LTC Auditorium

Group B: Financial Aid, LTC Auditorium




Group C: Student Success Center, SSC

3:30- pm - 4:00 pm

4:00 pm - 4:30 pm

4:30 pm - 5:00 pm

5:00 pm - 6:00 pm

6:30 pm - 9:00 pm

TUESDAY, August 14t 2018
:00 am - 9:30 pm Orientation - DAY 2

8:00 am - 8:50 am Breakfast in the Café

9:00 am - 9:55 am

10:00 am -10:25am

10:30 am -10:55 am

11:00 am - 11:25 am

11:30am - 12:00 pm

12:00 pm - 1:

1:00 pm - 1:25 pm Group A: Library Tour, Library

Group C: Technology, Orange Room

1:30 pm - 1:55 pm Group A: IAIA History, LTC Lecture Room

Group C: Library Tour, Library

2:00 pm - 2:25 pm Group A: Technology, Orange Room




Group C: IAIA History, LTC Lecture Room

2:30 pm - 5 :00 pm

Survey, Bill Sayre
CLE Commons

5:00 pm - 6:00 pm

DINNER
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WEDNESDAY, August 15t 2018

Orientation - DAY 3

Breakfast in the Café

Group B: 15-to-Finish, Degree Plan Workshop, LTC Lecture Room

Group B: Digital Dome Tour, Digital Dome

Group B: Student Life, PAFC

LUNCH

Group B: Museum Collection Tour, Sci. Tech Building

8:00 am - 7:30 pm
8:00 am 8:55 am
9:00 am 9:10 am
9:10am -9:55 am
10:05 am - 10:45 am
11:00 am - 11:45 am
12:00 pm - 12:55 pm
1:00 pm 5:00 pm
1:00 pm 1:45 pm
1:50 pm 2:35 pm
2:45 pm 3:40 pm
5:00 pm 6:30 pm

7:30 pm

Group B: Artist-in-Residence Tour, TBA

Group B: Land Grant Activity, Community Garden
DINNER, Cafeteria



THURSDAY, August 16t 2018

12:00 pm - 1:00 pm

1:00 pm - 5:00 pm e Additional Advising and Financial Aid meetings, as needed

e  City Bus Tour - with Orientation Leaders: Learn to use the bus system, see the sights!
e Check in with Orientation Leaders and RAs for other activities (hiking, sports, etc.)

5:00-6:00pm

FRIDAY, August 17t 2018

10:00 am - 10:30 am

10:30 am - 12:00 pm

12:00 pm - 5:00 pm e Additional Advising and Financial Aid meetings, as needed

City Bus Tour - with Orientation Leaders: Learn to use the bus system, see the sights!
e Check in with Orientation Leaders and RAs for other activities (hiking, sports, etc.)

3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

ICE CREAM SOCIAL, Museum of Contemporary Native Arts

SATURDAY, August 18t 2018

D A Y 0 F F | e Checkin with Orientation Leaders and RAs for van runs to town, hiking trips, or ASG Events

Important Names and Numbers Email Position
Jeminie Shell 424-5707 JSHELL@iaia.edu Retention Director, Disability Support Services
Heidi Brandow 424-2328 HEIDI.BRANDOW @iaia.edu Retention Specialist
Admissions 424-2325 Admissions@iaia.edu Admissions Office
Paul Moore 424-5954 PMOORE@iaia.edu Registrar
Nena Martinez Anaya 424-2331 NANAYA®@iaia.edu Chief Enrollment/Retention Officer
Charlene Teters 424-2354 CTETERS@iaia.edu Academic Dean
Carmen Henan 424-2336 CHENAN@®@iaia.edu Student Life Dean
Nacona Burgess 424-2339 NBURGESS@iaia.edu Student Activities Coordinator
Ben Calabaza 428-2338 bcalabaza@iaia.edu Recreation (Activities) Assistant
Natascha Holmes 424-2336 natascha.holmes@iaia.edu Student Counselor
Eliza Combs 424-5758 eliza.combs@iaia.edu Student Counselor
Leslie Romero (JR) 428-5808 leslie.romero@iaia.edu Interim Student Housing Director
Karen Gomez 424-2319 karen.gomez@iaia.edu Internship & Career Director
Scott Whitaker 424-5724 scott.whitaker@iaia.edu Financial Aid Director
Leah Boss 424-5737 Iboss@iaia.edu Financial Aid/Scholarship Advisor
Esteban Moreno 424-5732 esteban.moreno@iaia.edu Student Accounts Coordinator
Peter Romero 424-2326 peter.romero@iaia.edu Facilities Director
Russel Stolins 424-5797 RSTOLINS@iaia.edu Instructional Design & ePortfolio Manager
Sara Quimby 424-2397 SARA.QUIMBY@iaia.edu Library Director
Ryan Flahive 424-2392 RFLAHIVE@iaia.edu Archivist
Lara Evans 424-2389 LEVANS@iaia.edu Museum Studies, Associate Dean of Academics
Mats Reinuisson 424-2349 MREINIUSSON@iaia.edu Cinematic Arts + Dome Manager




Charlene Carr 428-5950

CCAR@iaia.edu

Land Grant Programs Director

Tatiana Lomaheftewa Singer 428-5899

TLOMAHEFTEWA-SINGER@iaia.edu

IAIA Museum - Collections Curator

DIRECTIONS
SOUTH BOUND
Exit 2788 (NM 14)

Directions & Map

(505) 424-2325 e www.iaia.edu

BUILDING KEY

0 Hogan
e Family Housing

9 Academic Classrooms

Center for Lifelong Education (CLE)
Center for Student Life / Cafeteria

0 Library & Technology Center

DISC GOLF COURSE

1
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NORTH BOUND

Exit 278 (NM 14)
Make a LEFT onto NM 14 Make a RIGHT onto NM 14
Make a RIGHT onto Rancho Viejo Blvd. Make a RIGHT onto Rancho Viejo Blvd.
Make a RIGHT onto Avenida Del Sur Make a RIGHT onto Avenida Del Sur
Make a LEFT on Avan Nu Po Road Make a LEFT on Avan Nu Po Road

Facilities & Receiving
Residence Center
Fitness & Wellness Center

Barbara & Robert Ells
Science & Technology Building

Allan Houser Haozous
Sculpture & Foundry Building

00000

AVAN NU PO ROAD

m Dance Circle @ The Haozous Garden
@ Green House m USDA Agricultural Field
@ Sweat Lodges @ Performing Arts &

Fitness Center

m Lloyd Kiva New 0 City of Santa Fe

Welcome Center Bus Stop

@ Digital Dome @ Parking
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